EU-nummer

EU/1/12/793/001
EU/1/12/793/002
EU/1/12/793/003

EU/1/12/793/004
EU/1/12/793/005

EU/1/12/793/006
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(Fantasie)naam

XALKORI
XALKORI
XALKORI

XALKORI
XALKORI

XALKORI

XALKORI

Sterkte

200 mg
200 mg
250 mg

250 mg
20 mg

50 mg

150 mg

Farmaceutische

vorm

Harde capsule
Harde capsule

Harde capsule
Harde capsule
Granulaat in
capsules om te
openen
Granulaat in
capsules om te
openen
Granulaat in
capsules om te
openen

Toedieningsweg Primaire
Verpakking
Oraal gebruik Blister (PVC/alu)
Oraal gebruik Fles (HDPE)
Oraal gebruik Blister (PVC/alu)
Oraal gebruik Fles (HDPE)
Oraal gebruik Fles (HDPE)
Oraal gebruik Fles (HDPE)
Oraal gebruik Fles (HDPE)

1/1

Verpakkingsgrootte

60 capsules
60 capsules

60 capsules
60 capsules
60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules



